

Title Appeal 04 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-000623-2019
JO-WB00704

Order no-17, dated
31.08.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance.
Ld. G.P. for the respondents files hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the appellant also files hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 23.12.2022 for hearing .

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1^t Court, Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
in-charge

